
  
 

2024 Exam Schedule 
 
All exams in room 3006, with accommodations in 3004, unless otherwise noted.  

Week 1 
 Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26 

9:
00

 A
M

      

1:
00

 P
M

   
 

  Philosophy P1 
2h 30m (HL) 

 

Week 2 
 Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30 Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3 

9:
00

 A
M

   Philosophy P2 
1h (HL) 

Math Analysis P2 
1h 30m (SL) 
 

 

Philosophy P3 
1h 15m (HL) 

1:
00

 P
M

   Math Analysis P1 
1h 30m (SL) 

Computer Science P1          
2h 10m (HL) 

 

 



  
 

Week 3 
 Monday May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10 

9:
00

 A
M

 Computer Science P2 
1h 20m (HL) 

 History P3 
2h 30m (HL) 
 

Chemistry P2                
1h 15m (SL) 
2h 15m (HL) 

English A Lit P2 
1h 45m (SL & HL) 

Computer Science P3 
1h (HL) 

1:
00

 P
M

 

 
 

History P1 
1h (HL) 

Chemistry  P1 (MCQ) 
45m (SL) 
1h (HL) 

English A Lit P1 
1h 15m (SL) 
2h 15m (HL) 

 

History P2 
1h 30m (HL) 

Chemistry P3 
1h (SL) 
1h 15m (HL) 

 

Week 4 
 Monday May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17 

9:
00

 A
M

 

 Biology P2 
1h 15m (SL) 
2h 15m (HL) 

Spanish A P2 
1h 45m (SL) 
 

Economics P1 
75m (SL & HL) 

French SL listening 
45m (Ab initio) 
(room 3004) 

Economics P3 
1h 45m (HL) 

French SL listening 
45m (B) 

1:
00

 P
M

 

Biology P1 (MCQ) 
45m (SL) 
60m (HL) 

Spanish A P1 
1h 15m (SL) 
 
 
 

Economics P2 
1h 45m (SL & HL) 

French SL P2 reading 
1h (Ab initio) 
1h (B) 

 

Biology SL P3 
1h (SL) 
1h 15m (HL) 

French SL P1 
1h (Ab initio) 
1h 15m (B) 

 


